
Club Teams Track Champ
Team Sprint

Date: 25th November 2024 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Stephen Michetti Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, November 25 2023 4:50:09pm
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Event 28b: Elite Men Team Pursuit 4000m - Gold Finals
16 Laps - Result

1. BWK 4:26.663
62 Alistair TAYLOR (Brunswick CC)
64 Reuben SMITH (Brunswick CC)
70 Daniel POWER (Brunswick CC)
79 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 22.875 22.875 (2)
Lap 2 15.996 38.871 (1)
Lap 3 15.564 54.435 (1)
Lap 4 16.373 1:10.809 (1)
Lap 5 16.233 1:27.043 (1)
Lap 6 16.156 1:43.199 (1)
Lap 7 16.219 1:59.418 (1)
Lap 8 16.149 2:15.567 (1)
Lap 9 16.554 2:32.121 (1)

Lap 10 16.486 2:48.608 (1)
Lap 11 16.327 3:04.935 (1)
Lap 12 16.321 3:21.257 (1)
Lap 13 16.278 3:37.536 (1)
Lap 14 16.335 3:53.871 (1)
Lap 15 16.900 4:10.772 (1)
Lap 16 15.891 4:26.663 (1)

2. BBN 1 4:29.741 +3.078
126 Hamish CLARKSON (Blackburn CC)
111 Amy MASTERS (Blackburn CC)
98 Xavier SIRIANNI (Blackburn CC)

124 Tarun COOK (Blackburn CC)
Half Lap

Lap 1 22.414 22.414 (1)
Lap 2 16.537 38.952 (2)
Lap 3 15.950 54.902 (2)
Lap 4 16.304 1:11.207 (2)
Lap 5 16.874 1:28.081 (2)
Lap 6 16.435 1:44.517 (2)
Lap 7 16.269 2:00.786 (2)
Lap 8 16.362 2:17.149 (2)
Lap 9 17.174 2:34.323 (2)

Lap 10 16.335 2:50.659 (2)
Lap 11 16.385 3:07.044 (2)
Lap 12 17.074 3:24.119 (2)
Lap 13 16.765 3:40.884 (2)
Lap 14 16.658 3:57.542 (2)
Lap 15 16.343 4:13.886 (2)
Lap 16 15.855 4:29.741 (2)


